
 
 

   

 

 

 

 

  
 

  

 
 

 

  
 

 
 

£12.99

£14.99

£14.99

£14.99

£14.99

£15.99

MENU

PIZZA   

 

Margherita

Pepperoni

Vegetarian

beef & Red onion

BBq Chicken & Sweetcorn

meat feast

ham & cheese panini

cheese & tomato panini

tuna melt panini

£9.99

£9.99

£9.99

Cheese & Tomato

Cheese & Tomato, topped with pepperoni slices

all paninis are served with lego® fries and a side salad

mixed peppers, chopped red onion & Sweetcorn on a tomato base

spicy beef chunks & chopped red onion on a tomato base

chicken strips  & sweetcorn on a bbq base

meatballs, ham & pepperoni on a tomato base

Paninis

lego® fries

onion rings

side salad

£4.99

£3.99

£3.99

sides...................................................................................................

food allergies and intolerances - please speak to a member of our staff about ingredients in your meal before ordering. 
staff may not be able to offer specific advice or make recommendations beyond the 14 common allergen groups. please be 
aware that although every care is taken to prevent cross contamination, foods containing allergens including nuts and 

gluten are handled in the kitchen/ food outlet.


