

MENU



PIZZA	
MARGHERITA CHEESE & TOMATO	£12.99
PEPPERONI CHEESE & TOMATO, TOPPED WITH PEPPERONI SLICES	£14.99
VEGETARIAN	£14.99

BEEF & RED	ONION		£14.99

SPICY BEEF CHUNKS & CHOPPED RED ONION ON A TOMATO BASE

MIXED PEPPERS, CHOPPED RED ONION & SWEETCORN ON A TOMATO BASE

BBQ CHICKEN & SWEETCORN	£14.99
CHICKEN STRIPS & SWEETCORN ON A BBQ BASE	

MEAT FEAST
MEATBALLS, HAM & PEPPERONI ON A TOMATO BASE

PANINIS

ALL PANINIS ARE SERVED WITH LEGO® FRIES AND A SIDE SALAD

HAM & CHEESE PANINI	£9.99
CHEESE & TOMATO PANINI	£9.99
TUNA MELT PANINI	£9.99

SIDES

LEGO® FRIES	£4.99
ONION RINGS	£3.99
SIDE SALAD	£3.99